20
1SFC151002C0201
Pilot devices, Ø 22 mm – Accessories
Description Type Order Code Weight. kg
30 mm adaptors
For use when fitting the 22 mm pilot devices in 30 mm mounting holes. (1.5 – 4 mm panels)
For use with modular emergency stop
pushbuttons
Black plastic. KA1-8027 1SFA 616 920 R8027 0.007
Metal. KA1-8028 1SFA 616 920 R8028 0.021
For use with modular and compact
pushbuttons, selector switches,
pilot lights and for potentiometers,
buzzers and compact  emergency
stop pushbuttons
Black plastic. KA1-8029 1SFA 616 920 R8029 0.010
Metal. KA1-8030 1SFA 616 920 R8030 0.035
Adaptors
For flush mounted modular and
compact pushbutton KA1-8073 1SFA 616 920 R8073 0.050
For flush mounted modular
selector switches KA1-8074 1SFA 611 920 R8074 0.046
For flush mounted compact
selector switches CA1-8075 1SFA 619 920 R8075 0.046
Extra key
Ronis 455 (key code 71) SK 616 021-71 0.007
Ronis 421 (key code 72) SK 616 021-72 0.007
Ronis 3433-E (key code 73) SK 616 021-73 0.007
Label sheet
For marking of contact blocks
at two levels 2949 1725-1 0.001
Lenses for pilot lights (Packing unit 10 pieces)
Red KA1-8031 1SFA 616 920 R8031 0.02
Green KA1-8032 1SFA 616 920 R8032 0.02
Yellow KA1-8033 1SFA 616 920 R8033 0.02
Blue KA1-8034 1SFA 616 920 R8034 0.02
White KA1-8035 1SFA 616 920 R8035 0.02